

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1587 of 2019 and W.P.No.16424 of 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2025	<p data-bbox="613 432 711 464"><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="613 485 1317 680">Mr. Sai Ram, learned counsel representing Mr. Tarun G. Reddy, submitted that he has instructions to appear in this matter on behalf of petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="613 701 1317 957">Petitioner No.4, H.L. Srinivas, is also present in person and informed the Court that they are engaging Mr. Tarun G. Reddy, as their counsel and seeks time, post on 20.11.2025, finally.</p> <p data-bbox="1179 1062 1276 1094" style="text-align: right;">_____ LNA,J</p> <p data-bbox="613 1171 667 1203">ssy</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE